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ALBERGER,
JODY
DOUGLAS
Junior

229610 Yes White Male 09/23/1997 5' 9"

ALFORD, BILLY
RAY

215854 Yes White Male 03/08/2007 5' 8" 175.0 lbs

BAILEY, KYLE 230824 Yes White Male 10/17/1973 5' 6" 200.0 lbs

BANEGAS,
CASAR

230929 Yes White Male 05/03/1998 5' 0" 125.0 lbs

BECK, JASE
WILLIAM

194446 Yes White Male 10/29/1996 5' 10" 200.0 lbs

BETANCOURTH
CARRIZALES,
LUIS CARLOS

200768 Yes Hispanic Male 03/10/1998 5' 7" 180.0 lbs

BUTLER,
JORDAN
ASHLEY

2327 Yes White Female 07/07/1989 5' 7" 140.0 lbs

CARVER,
MATTHEW
RICHARD

227631 Yes White Male 03/10/1995 6' 1" 190.0 lbs

CASTANEDA
GONZALEZ,
JOSE LUIS

231212 Yes White Male 02/24/2004 5' 6" 160.0 lbs

CASTANEDA
MICHUA,
EFRAIN

189264 Yes White Male 04/11/1995 5' 7" 175.0 lbs

CHURCH, IAN
MICHAEL

164960 Yes 10/24/2026 12:00 AM White Male 10/10/1984 6' 1" 180.0 lbs Yes

CLARK,
NATHAN
SCOTT

108068 Yes White Male 04/03/1992 6' 3" 190.0 lbs

Colon, Kenneth
William Junior

144471 Yes White Male 06/30/1988 5' 5" 200.0 lbs

COSSON,
PERRY LEE

80498 Yes White Male 01/14/1995 5' 10" 140.0 lbs

https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-328256
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-312235
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-329655
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-329794
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-282060
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-290863
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-42412
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-325942
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-330215
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-274179
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-226228
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-134863
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-187477
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-94953


CRON, JAIME
JAMES M

104895 Yes
Asian/Pacific
Islander

Male 08/07/1977 5' 6" 180.0 lbs

CRUZ LAINEZ,
GABRIEL
ALEXANDER

161688 Yes White Male 01/27/2001 5' 9" 180.0 lbs

CUNNINGHAM,
SONYA EVE

175774 Yes White Female 10/03/1990 4' 11" 107.0 lbs

CUSHMAN,
SEAN
BENJAMIN

218100 Yes White Male 09/14/1995 5' 10" 170.0 lbs

DE LA ROSA
PEREZ, ISABEL

231356 Yes White Male 11/05/1996 5' 2" 160.0 lbs

DOLLAR,
CHRISTOPHER
DENNIS

3758 Yes White Male 08/10/1972 6' 0" 170.0 lbs

DORE, DANIEL
JOSEPH

230749 Yes White Male 10/07/1982 6' 3" 290.0 lbs

DRIVER, DAVID
CHRISTOPHER

229778 Yes White Male 07/22/1992 6' 0" 160.0 lbs

Dutil, Dexter 231386 Yes White Male 10/05/1987 5' 7" 180.0 lbs

ECKERLE,
JAMES W

185344 Yes White Male 09/23/1991 5' 10" 180.0 lbs

ELLIOTT,
KENYA KITAMO

180507 Yes Black Female 06/10/1978 5' 5" 210.0 lbs

English, Ferrell
Floyd

29444 Yes White Male 01/14/1966 5' 10" 200.0 lbs

FARRELL,
SAXTON LEE

88987 Yes White Male 02/12/1992 5' 9" 160.0 lbs

FERGUSON,
JAMAL DARIUS

78135 Yes Black Male 06/13/1991 5' 11" 201.0 lbs

FLEMING,
SHANE KEITH

163372 Yes White Male 05/21/1987 5' 11" 140.0 lbs

GABRIEL,
JIANNA JENE

226274 Yes White Female 09/13/1988 4' 10"

GARCIA
ANTUNEZ,
MANUEL
ALEJANDRO

202697 Yes White Male 10/09/2000 5' 9" 200.0 lbs

GARCIA
SILVERIO,
DIEGO

231099 Yes White Male 11/24/1994 5' 6" 150.0 lbs

GIBSON,
BRETT MEYER

99145 Yes White Male 01/14/1971 6' 3" 180.0 lbs

GONZALES
MENENDEZ,
MIGUEL ANGEL

231203 Yes White Male 09/29/1994 5' 4" 200.0 lbs

HAMILTON,
JASON ALLEN

93489 Yes White Male 07/04/1979 6' 4" 300.0 lbs

HARGRAVE,
BEVERLY
SIMMONS

5401 Yes White Female 10/25/1968 5' 7" 160.0 lbs Yes

HARRIS,
TIARRA
CHANTEL

217243 Yes Black Female 05/05/1988 5' 3" 153.0 lbs

HOOSE,
TRAVIS KYLE

73337 Yes White Male 11/13/1986 5' 7" 160.0 lbs

Husted, Thomas
Patrick

217352 Yes White Male 07/27/1987 5' 11" 215.0 lbs

JOHNSON,
CHRISTOPHER 87501 Yes White Male 09/01/1995 5' 10" 220.0 lbs

Photo Name Subject Number In Custody Scheduled Release Date Race Gender Date of Birth Height Weight Multiple Bookings

https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-130933
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-218985
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-246528
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-314950
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-330390
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-62721
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-329566
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-328445
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-330426
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-265391
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-256009
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-45761
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-110990
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-91014
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-221167
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-324363
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-293479
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-330009
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-124131
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-330206
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-116789
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-50703
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-313921
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-81533
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-314056


CHRISTOPHER
RYAN

87501 Yes White Male 09/01/1995 5' 10" 220.0 lbs

JOHNSON,
JAMES
RODNEY

6390 Yes Black Male 08/09/1984 5' 9" 190.0 lbs

JOHNSON,
JONATHAN
REX

147715 Yes White Male 06/14/1976 6' 1" 215.0 lbs

KINMAN,
NANCY
CHRISTINA

211296 Yes White Female 07/16/1989 5' 4" 150.0 lbs

KINNAIRD,
SAVANNAH
SLOANE

200722 Yes White Female 07/08/1994 5' 4" 135.0 lbs

LACY, JOHN
TYLER

212924 Yes White Male 10/01/1993 5' 8" 165.0 lbs

LAMBERT,
DENNIS
EUGENE

6984 Yes White Male 08/19/1972 5' 8" 130.0 lbs

LAWRENCE,
BRUCE ALLEN

7069 Yes White Male 04/02/1971 3' 6" 230.0 lbs

LITTLE,
STERLING
CHRISTIAN

212911 Yes White Male 02/21/1996 5' 7"

LOPEZ LOPEZ
MAGDALENO,
VICTOR

230884 Yes Hispanic Male 02/01/1992 5' 6" 170.0 lbs

LUCAS, TOMMY
DANIEL

126782 Yes 10/12/2026 12:00 AM White Male 04/07/1994 6' 0" 160.0 lbs

MANCILL,
DYLAN LEE

108595 Yes White Male 01/11/1994 6' 0" 173.0 lbs

MCDANIEL,
SHANE ALLEN

7923 Yes White Male 02/07/1966 5' 4" 160.0 lbs

MCHENRY,
DANIEL RYAN
Junior

144076 Yes White Male 12/28/1999 5' 10" 170.0 lbs

MCHENRY,
HUNTER
AUSTIN

140016 Yes White Male 04/03/2001 6' 0" 130.0 lbs

MCKENZIE,
MATTHEW
EDWARD

184700 Yes White Male 07/20/1956 5' 6" 155.0 lbs

MCQUADE,
COREY ALAN

114391 Yes White Male 08/03/1971 5' 9" 130.0 lbs Yes

MENDEZ
URRUTIA,
KESAY

231055 Yes Hispanic Male 08/16/1999 5' 6" 150.0 lbs

MILLER, HOPE
MARIE

197428 Yes White Female 03/17/1974 5' 9" 172.0 lbs

MIRANDA,
EDUARDO LUIS
Senior

123903 Yes Hispanic Male 09/07/1988 5' 9" 170.0 lbs

MORROW,
TRISTAN
DRAKE

230691 Yes White Male 05/14/2006 5' 9" 140.0 lbs

MUSZYNSKI,
KRISTINA
MARIE

181633 Yes White Female 03/16/1983 5' 6" 142.0 lbs

NELSON,
AUSTIN
MICHAEL

138178 Yes 12/27/2025 6:13 PM White Male 07/03/1996 5' 7" 150.0 lbs

NIX,
CHRISTOPHER
SCOTT

95704 Yes White Male 02/09/1972 6' 1" 180.0 lbs

NORRIS,
DALTON
ROBERT

8925 Yes White Male 08/02/1990 5' 9" 245.0 lbs

NORRIS,
HENRY WADE

218355 Yes White Male 01/25/1990 5' 10" 150.0 lbs

ODOM, LYDIA

Photo Name Subject Number In Custody Scheduled Release Date Race Gender Date of Birth Height Weight Multiple Bookings

https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-109064
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-40806
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-192541
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-306648
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-290790
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-308691
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-62917
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-63070
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-308678
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-329728
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-161546
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-135510
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-51974
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-187000
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-179187
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-263055
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-143146
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-329958
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-286372
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-156713
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-329504
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-257396
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-176854
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-119946
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-80946
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-315264


ODOM, LYDIA
MCKEE

109986 Yes White Female 12/31/1975 4' 10" 98.0 lbs

PHILLIPS,
SAMUEL
MONTANA

139139 Yes White Male 07/04/2002 6' 0" 170.0 lbs

PILGRIM, SKYE
TYLER

204377 Yes White Male 04/03/1997 5' 4" 140.0 lbs

PINNER,
BRADLEY
JAMES

221495 Yes White Male 02/17/1987 5' 10" 210.0 lbs

POPE, ERICK
RYAN

9581 Yes White Male 10/19/1988 6' 2" 210.0 lbs

PREVATT,
TONY LEE

199529 Yes White Male 12/23/2004 5' 8" 120.0 lbs

PURSLEY,
BRANDON
JOSEPH

122287 Yes White Male 11/09/1996 5' 11" 225.0 lbs

RAMIREZ
TERRAZAS,
ABRAHAM
ANTONIO

218658 Yes Hispanic Male 03/16/1983 6' 2" 200.0 lbs

REDIKER,
MICHAEL JOHN

78795 Yes White Male 02/06/1981 5' 11" 165.0 lbs

RESENDIZ
NAVA,
ALFONSO

230740 Yes Hispanic Male 08/01/1986 5' 7" 230.0 lbs

REYNOLDS,
DONALD
EDWIN Third

219853 Yes White Male 10/08/1999 5' 3" 145.0 lbs

ROSARIO
GERENA,
ELIESER

230893 Yes Hispanic Male 06/28/1980 5' 7" 305.0 lbs

ROUTT,
RENRICK
CHARLES

230900 Yes Black Male 11/06/1991 5' 7" 120.0 lbs

SALGADO
SALGADO,
MELVIN

231371 Yes White Male 04/06/1992 5' 5" 135.0 lbs

SHAW, DAVID
MICHAEL

202244 Yes White Male 04/16/1972 5' 11" 155.0 lbs

SMILEY,
AARON
WALTER

123008 Yes White Male 08/11/1983 5' 9" 140.0 lbs

SMITH, RICKY
BERNARD
Junior

207567 Yes Black Male 01/09/1999 6' 4" 210.0 lbs

ST. JEAN,
SCOTT
GORDON

231206 Yes White Male 12/29/1978 5' 8"

STACKHOUSE,
STEPHEN
JAKEVIOUS

194325 Yes Black Male 08/13/2002 6' 1" 210.0 lbs

SWEVAL,
GREYSON
JACKSON

202717 Yes White Male 07/08/2004 5' 5" 140.0 lbs

THAMES,
DREW AUSTIN

98021 Yes White Male 02/11/1994 5' 9" 143.0 lbs

TODD, BLEU 229818 Yes White Male 05/10/1997 5' 6" 130.0 lbs

TRUETT,
MICHAEL
SHANE

188822 Yes White Male 11/30/1969 5' 6" 150.0 lbs

WATSON,
JEFFERY LEE
THOMAS

12411 Yes White Male 08/08/1976 5' 6" 163.0 lbs

WEST, WILLIAM
KENNETH

12545 Yes 1/23/2026 12:00 AM White Male 01/25/1970 5' 9" 160.0 lbs

WILLIAMS,
EBONY 216147 Yes Black Female 05/26/1991 5' 2" 200.0 lbs

Photo Name Subject Number In Custody Scheduled Release Date Race Gender Date of Birth Height Weight Multiple Bookings

https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-137236
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-178095
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-295671
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-318991
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-41793
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-289249
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-154550
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-315661
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-92318
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-329555
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-317119
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-329738
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-329745
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-330407
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-292826
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-155419
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-300673
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-330209
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-281920
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-293502
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-122768
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-328486
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-273624
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-52564
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-42342
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-312573


EBONY
MAHOGANY

216147 Yes Black Female 05/26/1991 5' 2" 200.0 lbs

WILLMAN,
CHRISTOPHER
PHILLIP

76760 Yes White Male 07/12/1995 5' 10" 149.0 lbs

Wilson,
Samantha

231279 Yes White Female 10/06/1989 5' 5" 120.0 lbs

Withey,
Johnathan F

95153 Yes White Male 08/25/1976 6' 1" 180.0 lbs

WORKS, JADA
TRISHELLE

230665 Yes Black Female 04/24/2005 5' 6" 140.0 lbs

YOUNG,
PHILLIP JAMES

81658 Yes White Male 05/16/1981 5' 9" 160.0 lbs

Photo Name Subject Number In Custody Scheduled Release Date Race Gender Date of Birth Height Weight Multiple Bookings

https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-87482
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-330290
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-119143
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-329472
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-96663
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